Placement Cell

1. The Vice-Chancellor **-Chairman** Thiruvalluvar University

2. Dr.A.Rajasekar - Co-ordinator

Assistant Professor Department of Biotechnology Thiruvalluvar University

3. Dr.S.Vijayanand - Member

Assistant Professor Department of Biotechnology Thiruvalluvar University

4. Dr. D. Thirumalai - Member

Assistant Professor Department of Chemistry Thiruvalluvar University

5. Dr. G. Thangaraj - **Member Secretary** Dean, CDC

Thiruvalluvar University

Thiruvalluvar University has established Placement Cell with effect from

17.07.2017 for carrying out placement activities for the benefit of students.